12/29/2020

Meeting Information - Zoom

Registrants for 'City of Pahokee INVITATION TO BID 2020-07. Re
construction of Barfield Highway '

| Search by name or email

Registrants

Elliot Eichel

Chandler Williamson

Charlie Tran

Sanders Howell

Bill Stellway,
Mary Grey,

MATTHEW DONNELL

Blair Simpson

Willliam Clark
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Jongelene Adams

Cancel Registration

https://zoom.us/meeting/81625052859

Email Address

Elliot@weekleyasp.com
Cwilliamson@cityofpahokee.com
ctran@aeengineeringinc.com
showell@universalengineering.com
Wps@hardrivespaving.com
mary@dpdevelopment.com
matt@randdpaving.com
BSimpson@rossositedevelopment.com
estimating@rossositedevelopment.com

jadams@cityofpahokee.com

Resend Confirmation Email

Registration Date

Dec 28, 2020 10:49 AM

Dec 28, 2020 10:02 AM

Dec 28, 2020 09:58 AM

Dec 28, 2020 09:50 AM

Dec 28, 2020 09:50 AM

Dec 28, 2020 09:46 AM

Dec 28, 2020 09:44 AM

Dec 28, 2020 09:44 AM

Dec 28, 2020 09:07 AM

Dec 28, 2020 08:59 AM
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https://zoom.us/m

Registrants Email Address
Ron Richards sales@dpdevelopment.com
Joseph Rosso joe3@rossositedevelopment.com
Roderick Myrick Rod@aeengineeringinc.com
Wesley Foster wesley.foster@pacificaes.com
Matt Bare matthew.bare@countymaterials.com
Justin Andrews jandrews@cwrcontracting.com
Erin Sudman esudman@cgasolutions.com
S Eille Matthew.Blair@RangerConstruction.co
m
Jonathan Cheatham jonathanc@jwcheatham.com
MARK SIRCHIO mark@rio-bak.com
Cancel Registration Resend Confirmation Email
eeting/81625052859

Registration Date

Dec 28, 2020 08:59 AM

Dec 28, 2020 08:59 AM

Dec 28, 2020 07:34 AM

Dec 27,2020 03:28 PM

Dec 22,2020 11:05 AM

Dec 22,2020 11:03 AM

Dec 17,2020 02:33 PM

Dec 17,2020 02:27 PM

Dec 16, 2020 11:49 AM

Dec 16,2020 11:11 AM
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